
             
                 

          

 

SFP-10G Series production workflow

The SFP-10G provides comprehensive interoperability capabilities with wide range of third-party IP-UHD-FHD media platforms 
with a seamless end-to-end production workflow. It can decodes multiple SMPTE 2110 & 2022-7 media streams within any 

broadcast and professional media SDI & IP 2110 infrastructures.
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Plura SFP-10G monitors are equipped with two 
generic compatible 10G-SR SFP+ 850nm digital 
optical monitoring LC MMF optical transceiver 
modules. Dual 10GbE De-Encapsulation channels 
are fully compatible with many MM and SM SFP 
modules manufactures. For further details, please 
contact Plura tech support. 
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